Individual Player report © I 0

The following report contains details of all players contained in our results database. Please refer to
our "Events to be Included" document and "Performance Ranking Criteria" document for information
on which events are included and progress to date. A full list of players contained in this database can
be found in the Players list along with an ID. Each entry (result) is awarded a points value from 22 to 1
in accordance with the above documents, these are then summated in the "Overall Performance
Ranking".

HELP REQUIRED

Whilst the information is reasonabley comprehensive we are asking for your help to add or correct
information contained. Please check this and the "Results Report" to see what information we have
and let us have any information you have either by Facebook (message Dom Gall or David Grainger) or
email: gravedanger300@aol.com. Any better pictures or links to specific files can be added.
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ID Surname First Name DOB
226  Leonnard Shelagh 29/06/1964
Nationality English Home Centre
Highlights

Medalist for England at European Events, Britsh Open and Matchplay winner, domestic titles.

Inducted in the Uk Tenpin Hall of Fame in 2016.

Performance Rankin

Hand High Game

Right
http://uktenpinhalloffame.co

85 Hall of Fame

.uk/she

High Series

Player's Results © =m= 2020

This reports lists the individual entries for all players in our database together with the total
number of entries and the total Performance Ranking points. Please check this information and
let us know if there are any mistakes and/or additions. Facebook Dom Gall or Dave Grainger or
mail: gravedanger300@aol.com.

Plaver ID 226

Points
4 Leonnard Shelagh European Cup 1976 Holland Adult
6 Leonnard Shelagh European Sixes 1981 Scheveningen  Adult
2 Leonnard Shelagh European Sixes 1981 Scheveningen  Adult
3 Leonnard Shelagh International Tournament 1981 Volendam Adult
6 Leonnard Shelagh International Tournament 1981 Volendam Adult
6 Leonnard Shelagh British Matchplay (London Int) 1982  Airport Adult
6 Leonnard Shelagh European Champions Cup 1982 Boraas Adult

e-

Team Silver
All Events Gold
Team Winner
Team Winner
All Events  Winner
Singles Winner

Singles Gold
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2 Leonnard Shelagh Woolwich Singles

4 Leonnard Shelagh European Cup

6 Leonnard Shelagh British Open

2 Leonnard Shelagh English World Cup Qualifier

2 Leonnard Shelagh Woolwich Singles

2 Leonnard Shelagh International Tournament

4 Leonnard Shelagh European Championships

2 Leonnard Shelagh European Champions Cup

2 Leonnard Shelagh European Cup

2 Leonnard Shelagh European Champions Cup

3 Leonnard Shelagh BTBA Masters UK Champs

2 Leonnard Shelagh Domestic Singles

2 Leonnard Shelagh BTBA National Championships
2 Leonnard Shelagh PTBC Premier Tenpin Bowling Cl
2 Leonnard Shelagh PTBC Premier Tenpin Bowling Cl
2 Leonnard Shelagh BTBA National Championships
2 Leonnard Shelagh PTBC Premier Tenpin Bowling Cl
2 Leonnard Shelagh Team England (Britain)

5 Leonnard Shelagh European Championships

2 Leonnard Shelagh European Cup

0 Leonnard Shelagh Team England (Britain)

Plaver ID' = 226 (28 detail records)
Total Point 85
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1983

1984

1984

1984

1985

1985

1985

1985

1987

1988

1989

1990

1991

1992

1992

1993

1993

1993

1993

1994

1996

Sunderland
Belgium

Nottingham

Sunderland
Kuala Lumper
Vienna

Madrid
Stillorgan
Dublin

Cardiff
Northern Irelan
Blackpool
Loughborough
Tolworth
Airport
Tottenham
Fareham
Malmo
Holland

Airport

Adult

Adult

Adult

Adult

Adult

Adult

Adult

Adult

Adult

Adult

Adult

Adult

Adult

Adult

Adult

Adult

Adult

Adult

Adult

Adult

Senior

Singles Winner
Team Silver

Singles Winner
Singles Winner
Singles Winner
Doubles  Winner
Team Silver

Singles Bronze
Singles Bronze
Singles Bronze
Masters ~ Winner
Singles Winner
All Events  Winner
Singles Winner
Singles Winner
All Events  Winner
Singles Winner
Singles Winner
Team Gold

Team Bronze
Singles Winner
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