Individual Player report





2021

The following report contains details of all players contained in our results database. Please refer to our "Events to be Included" document and "Performance Ranking Criteria" document for information on which events are included and progress to date. A full list of players contained in this database can be found in the Players list along with an ID. Each entry (result) is awarded a points value from 22 to 1 in accordance with the above documents, these are then summated in the "Overall Performance Ranking".

HELP REQUIRED

Whilst the information is reasonabley comprehensive we are asking for your help to add or correct information contained. Please check this and the "Results Report" to see what information we have and let us have any information you have either by Facebook (message Dom Gall or David Grainger) or email: gravedanger300@aol.com. Any better pictures or links to specific files can be added.



03 February 2021 Page 1 of 3





Individual Player Report



ID

226

Surname

First Name

DOB

Leonnard

Shelagh

29/06/1964

Nationality

English

Home Centre

Highlights

Medalist for England at European Events, Britsh Open and Matchplay winner, domestic titles. Inducted in the Uk Tenpin Hall of Fame in 2016.

Hand

High Game

Right

High Series



Performance Rankin

85

Hall of Fame

http://uktenpinhalloffame.co.uk/she

Player's Results





2020

This reports lists the individual entries for all players in our database together with the total number of entries and the total Performance Ranking points. Please check this information and let us know if there are any mistakes and/or additions. Facebook Dom Gall or Dave Grainger or email: gravedanger300@aol.com.

Plaver ID 226

Dointo

Leonnard	Shelagh	European Cup	1976	Holland	Adult	Team	Silver
Leonnard	Shelagh	European Sixes	1981	Scheveningen	Adult	All Events	Gold
Leonnard	Shelagh	European Sixes	1981	Scheveningen	Adult	Team	Winner
Leonnard	Shelagh	International Tournament	1981	Volendam	Adult	Team	Winner
Leonnard	Shelagh	International Tournament	1981	Volendam	Adult	All Events	Winner
Leonnard	Shelagh	British Matchplay (London Int)	1982	Airport	Adult	Singles	Winner
Leonnard	Shelagh	European Champions Cup	1982	Boraas	Adult	Singles	Gold
	Leonnard Leonnard Leonnard Leonnard	Leonnard Shelagh Leonnard Shelagh Leonnard Shelagh Leonnard Shelagh Leonnard Shelagh	Leonnard Shelagh European Sixes Leonnard Shelagh European Sixes Leonnard Shelagh International Tournament Leonnard Shelagh International Tournament Leonnard Shelagh British Matchplay (London Int)	Leonnard Shelagh European Sixes 1981 Leonnard Shelagh European Sixes 1981 Leonnard Shelagh International Tournament 1981 Leonnard Shelagh International Tournament 1981 Leonnard Shelagh British Matchplay (London Int) 1982	LeonnardShelaghEuropean Sixes1981ScheveningenLeonnardShelaghEuropean Sixes1981ScheveningenLeonnardShelaghInternational Tournament1981VolendamLeonnardShelaghInternational Tournament1981VolendamLeonnardShelaghBritish Matchplay (London Int)1982Airport	LeonnardShelaghEuropean Sixes1981ScheveningenAdultLeonnardShelaghEuropean Sixes1981ScheveningenAdultLeonnardShelaghInternational Tournament1981VolendamAdultLeonnardShelaghInternational Tournament1981VolendamAdultLeonnardShelaghBritish Matchplay (London Int)1982AirportAdult	LeonnardShelaghEuropean Sixes1981ScheveningenAdultAll EventsLeonnardShelaghEuropean Sixes1981ScheveningenAdultTeamLeonnardShelaghInternational Tournament1981VolendamAdultTeamLeonnardShelaghInternational Tournament1981VolendamAdultAll EventsLeonnardShelaghBritish Matchplay (London Int)1982AirportAdultSingles

Page 2 of 3 03 February 2021





Individual Player Report



2	Leonnard	Shelagh	Woolwich Singles	1983	Sunderland	Adult	Singles	Winne
4	Leonnard	Shelagh	European Cup	1984	Belgium	Adult	Team	Silver
6	Leonnard	Shelagh	British Open	1984	Nottingham	Adult	Singles	Winne
2	Leonnard	Shelagh	English World Cup Qualifier	1984		Adult	Singles	Winne
2	Leonnard	Shelagh	Woolwich Singles	1985	Sunderland	Adult	Singles	Winne
2	Leonnard	Shelagh	International Tournament	1985	Kuala Lumper	Adult	Doubles	Winne
4	Leonnard	Shelagh	European Championships	1985	Vienna	Adult	Team	Silver
2	Leonnard	Shelagh	European Champions Cup	1985	Madrid	Adult	Singles	Bronze
2	Leonnard	Shelagh	European Cup	1987	Stillorgan	Adult	Singles	Bronze
2	Leonnard	Shelagh	European Champions Cup	1988	Dublin	Adult	Singles	Bronze
3	Leonnard	Shelagh	BTBA Masters UK Champs	1989	Cardiff	Adult	Masters	Winne
2	Leonnard	Shelagh	Domestic Singles	1990	Northern Irelan	Adult	Singles	Winne
2	Leonnard	Shelagh	BTBA National Championships	1991	Blackpool	Adult	All Events	Winne
2	Leonnard	Shelagh	PTBC Premier Tenpin Bowling Cl	1992	Loughborough	Adult	Singles	Winne
2	Leonnard	Shelagh	PTBC Premier Tenpin Bowling Cl	1992	Tolworth	Adult	Singles	Winne
2	Leonnard	Shelagh	BTBA National Championships	1993	Airport	Adult	All Events	Winne
2	Leonnard	Shelagh	PTBC Premier Tenpin Bowling Cl	1993	Tottenham	Adult	Singles	Winne
2	Leonnard	Shelagh	Team England (Britain)	1993	Fareham	Adult	Singles	Winne
5	Leonnard	Shelagh	European Championships	1993	Malmo	Adult	Team	Gold
2	Leonnard	Shelagh	European Cup	1994	Holland	Adult	Team	Bronze
0	Leonnard	Shelagh	Team England (Britain)	1996	Airport	Senior	Singles	Winne

Page 3 of 3